Kearney™ fuse links
Fuse Links
Catalog Data
CA132031EN
Effective July 2015
Supersedes 327-40 March 2014
COOPER POWER
SERIES

Kearney fuse links
Table 3. Trip-O-Link™ Fuse Link Ordering Information
Current
Rating Type X
Type
KS
Type
200 Type QA Type K Type T
.33 42033 — — — — —
.50 42050 — — — — —
.75 42075 — — — — —
1.00 42100 22001 12001 6813 32001 52001
1.25 42125 — — — — —
1.50 42150 — — — — —
2 42200 22002 12002 6814 32002 52002
2.50 42250 — — — — —
2.75 42275 — — — — —
3 — 22003 12003 6815 32003 52003
3.50 42350 — — — — —
4 42400 — — — — —
5 — 22005 12005 6816 — —
5.50 42550 — — — — —
6 — — — — 32006 52006
7 42007 22007 12007 6817 — —
8 — — — — 32008 52008
10 42010 22010 12010 6818 32010 52010
12 — — — — 32012 52012
15 42015 22015 12015 6819 32015 52015
20 — 22020 12020 6820 32020 52020
25 — 22025 12025 6821 32025 52025
30 — 22030 12030 7482 32030 52030
40 — 22040 12040 7483 32040 52040
50 — 22050 12050 7484 32050 52050
Ordering information
Table 2. Fit-All™ Fuse Link Ordering Information
Current
Rating Type X Type SQ Type KS Type 200 Type QA Type K Type T
0.2 — 02SQ-60 — — — — —
0.3 — 03SQ-60 — — — — —
0.33 41033CPS — — — — — — —
0.4 — 04SQ-60 — — — — —
0.5 41050CPS — — — — — —
0.6 — 06SQ-60 — — — — —
0.7 — 07SQ-60 — — — — —
0.75 41075 — — — — — — —
1 41100CPS 10SQ-60 21001 11001 6413-2T 31001 51001CPS
1.25 41125 — — — — — —
1.3 — 13SQ-60 — — — — —
1.4 — 14SQ-60 — — — — —
1.5 41150 — — — — — —
1.6 — 16SQ-60 — — — — —
2 41200 — 21002 11002 6414-2T 31002CPS 51002
2.1 — 21SQ-60 — — — — —
2.5 41250CPS — — — — — —
2.75 41275CPS — — — — — —
3 — — 21003 11003 6415-2T 31003CPS 51003
3.1 — 31SQ-60 — — — — —
3.5 41350 35SQ-60 — — — — —
4 41400 — — — — — —
4.2 — 42SQ-60 — — — — —
5 — — 21005 11005 6416-2T 31005 51005CPS
5.2 — 52SQ-60 — — — — —
5.5 41550 — — — — — —
6 — — 21006 — — 31006 51006
6.3 — 63SQ-60 — — — — —
7 41007CPS 70SQ-60 21007 11007 6417-2T 31007 51007
7.8 — 78SQ-60 — — — — —
8 — — — 11008 6417-8-2T 31008 51008CPS
10 41010CPS — 21010CPS 11010 6418-2T 31010 51010CPS
10.4 — 104SQ-60 — — — — —
12 — — — — — 31012 51012
14 — 140SQ-60 — — — — —
15 41015CPS — 21015 11015 6419-2T 31015 51015
20 — — 21020 11020 6420-2T 31020CPS 51020CPS
21 — 210SQ-60 — — — — —
25 — — 21025 11025 6421-2T 31025CPS 51025
30 — — 21030 11030 6422-2T 31030CPS 51030CPS
32 — 320SQ-60 — — — — —
40 — — 21040 11040CPS 6423-2T 31040CPS 51040CPS
46 — 460SQ-60 — — — — —
50 — — 21050CPS 11050 6424-2T 31050CPS 51050CPS
60 — — — — 6425-2T — —
65 — — 21065 11065 — 31065CPS 51065CPS
75 — — — 11075 6426-2T — —
80 — — 21080CPS 11080 — 31080CPS 51080CPS
85 — — — 11085 — — —
100 — — 21100CPS 11100 6427-2T 31100CPS 51100
125 — — 21125 11125 6428-2T — —
140 — — — — — 31140 51140
150 — — 21150CPS 11150 6429-2T — —
175 — — — 11175 6724-2T — —
200 — — 21200CPS 11200 6725-2T 31200 51200
Notese:
1. Fit-All fuse links listed above have removable button heads.  For non-removable button heads add